DE ZWALUW

Stand Jong

OUDEWATER

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

G.den.Houdijker
Comb Wouters

De koning & Stekelen
Overbeek-Rijsbergen

G.den.Houdijker
G.den.Houdijker
Andre Houdijk

G.den.Houdijker
Houdijker & zn

Overbeek-Rijsbergen

G.den.Houdijker

Overbeek-Rijsbergen

G.den.Houdijker
W & R Groen
Nico Kool
Houdijker & zn
Comb Wouters
G.den.Houdijker
G.den.Houdijker
G.den.Houdijker
G.den.Houdijker
Dennis Pellegrom
Chris Busscher
Andre Houdijk
Houdijker & zn
G.den.Houdijker
G.den.Houdijker

Overbeek-Rijsbergen

W & R Groen
G.den.Houdijker
Nico Kool

Andre Houdijk
Houdijker & zn
Comb Wouters
Broekhuizen & zn
Andre Houdijk
G.den.Houdijker
G.den.Houdijker
Houdijker & zn
Nico Kool
G.den.Houdijker
G.den.Houdijker
Andre Houdijk
Chris Busscher
Comb Wouters
Chris Busscher
Nico Kool

Andre Houdijk
G.den.Houdijker
Broekhuizen & zn

Ringnr

5-1310379
5-1310944
5-1310614
5-1311506
5-1310304

5-2542709 V

5-1310291
5-1310342
5-1310420
5-1311501
5-1310358
5-1311536
5-1310302
5-1296945
5-1311365
5-1310478
5-1310656
5-1310305
5-1310368
5-1310384
5-1310364
5-1311909
5-1298781
5-1309806
5-1310459
5-1310310
5-1310359
5-1311505
5-1296942
5-1310343
5-1311367
5-1310268
5-1310455
5-1310975
5-1310020
5-1310233
5-1310386
5-1310327
5-1310476
5-1311388
5-1310328
5-1310367
5-1310292
5-1310130
5-1310951
5-1310107
5-1311381
5-1310293
5-1310369
5-1310091

L)
H
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Punten

4577.
4027.
3996.
3923.
3849.
3822.
3788.
3758.
3692.
3683.
3580.
3567.
3416.
3388.
3375.
3287.
3273.
3248.
3241.
3216.
3194.
3146.
3139.
3101.
3090.
3047.
3018.
3003.
2993.
2975.
2901.
2869.
2853.
2836.
2822.
2819.
2818.
2791.
2712.
2707.
2698.
2668.
2659.
2650.
2621.
2616.
2579.
2576.
2575.
2534.
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